
I.T
INDIVIDUAL OVERALL

RANK NAME BIB
SWIMMING BIKING RUNNING

RUNNING FINISH
TIME TIME CHECKPOINT

1 SZABOLCS KOVACS 291 15:42.9 06:36.6 38:57.3 25:26.3 1:51:15

2 CIPRIAN BALANESCU 360 13:04.1 15:43.7 45:10.4 25:07.1 1:57:25

3 FILIP GRIGORESCU 340 18:43.3 08:25.0 45:33.1 27:19.5 1:58:34

4 SORIN BORICEANU 338 14:52.0 11:03.1 45:07.9 29:07.3 1:59:03

5 ALEXANDRU CUJBESCU 145 17:43.0 10:06.8 47:16.6 29:08.4 2:01:37

6 BOGDAN MIHAI IONITA 131 16:20.5 10:36.2 47:08.8 29:54.6 2:01:44

7 CATALIN TODA 50 16:40.1 09:34.2 47:48.7 29:54.0 2:02:18

8 VALENTIN ROSIOARA 262 12:54.2 16:40.4 48:44.7 29:43.2 2:02:56

9 VALENTIN GEORGESCU 313 15:46.8 11:00.0 49:05.9 31:05.3 2:03:46

10 MIHAI NAMOLOSANU 210 13:07.0 13:53.7 48:40.0 31:12.3 2:03:58

11 MARIAN DANTIS 21 15:10.3 14:20.3 50:42.3 29:04.7 2:03:59

12 OVIDIU IANCU 293 17:12.9 11:02.7 48:22.7 31:46.5 2:04:01

13 ANDREI BREBULET 56 16:46.6 12:26.2 49:59.2 30:53.8 2:05:22

14 SORIN UNGUR 275 14:42.3 10:32.9 48:26.1 36:55.1 2:07:09

15 LAURENTIU GEORGES SPATARU 127 16:20.0 19:28.4 54:05.7 27:09.4 2:07:18

16 ANDREI SUCIU 339 15:34.9 14:01.4 53:03.9 33:02.1 2:08:25

17 STELIAN LARGA 31 18:56.5 16:02.8 55:28.6 28:19.5 2:09:12

18 MIHAI LAZAR 309 17:11.9 11:34.4 53:08.0 34:06.3 2:09:25

19 EUGEN STEFAN PAL 196 21:06.8 10:01.3 54:57.9 32:28.9 2:10:40

20 DRAGOSGEORGESCU 166 17:51.7 13:39.1 55:57.5 32:41.9 2:10:42

21 DIMITER KARABAHCHIEV 155 18:30.9 11:51.5 55:07.6 32:14.9 2:10:58

22 CONSTANTIN MACOVEI 307 11:56.9 22:08.2 55:40.8 31:26.0 2:11:08

23 IONUT APETREA 160 19:11.3 17:30.4 58:20.2 29:16.3 2:12:26

24 MARIUS MIRCEA 70 17:26.0 15:58.2 56:53.1 33:20.9 2:13:00

25 ANDREI IGNAT 176 17:41.5 18:09.5 58:47.0 30:36.7 2:13:31

26 OVIDIU NICULICA 362 17:25.0 16:25.9 57:15.1 34:04.7 2:14:08

27 BOGDAN LEBU 226 18:38.9 17:32.0 59:37.4 31:51.4 2:15:07

28 COSMIN BABENCO 322 16:21.4 22:30.2 00:31.0 31:20.5 2:15:16

29 COSMIN BUSTAN 280 17:50.8 21:00.6 00:00.9 31:16.5 2:15:28

30 DANIEL ROTARU 295 19:28.6 16:57.0 59:49.3 33:31.6 2:16:12

31 RAZVAN RADULESCU 142 16:50.7 20:06.9 00:11.9 34:42.0 2:16:17

32 LIVIU IGNAT 173 15:09.1 24:34.0 01:13.7 32:01.2 2:16:50

33 TEODOR ANDREI 267 14:20.7 17:10.6 57:33.1 39:52.3 2:16:52

34 SEPTIMIU ZAVICI 161 16:17.3 22:17.5 01:29.4 32:22.5 2:16:53

35 ALEXANDRU PARVANESCU 60 18:11.9 20:29.4 01:18.5 32:00.2 2:16:57

36 MIHAI CHIOARU 163 20:32.7 19:25.9 01:41.8 31:45.0 2:16:58

37 VEZHDAROV KALIN 14 19:32.6 16:33.2 00:03.9 35:38.2 2:17:30

38 ADRIAN TIMOFTE 217 25:51.7 18:05.8 03:33.8 28:53.5 2:17:51

39 CRISTIAN BADOIU 67 19:14.0 16:36.9 00:28.5 36:25.1 2:17:58

40 RAZVAN GRAMA 290 17:58.8 16:05.5 01:15.0 37:11.9 2:18:03

41 GEORGE VASLUIANU 17 17:51.0 17:57.3 00:28.3 36:23.0 2:18:05

42 ALEXANDRU ZANFIR 324 15:46.7 21:28.9 02:10.7 35:43.0 2:18:52

43 GABRIEL SUTEU 99 16:52.8 19:00.2 00:28.5 37:49.1 2:19:24

44 LAURENTIU CRISTEA 219 18:39.9 22:55.6 04:03.9 32:15.5 2:19:34

45 ADRIAN ANGELESCU 201 17:25.0 25:15.2 04:22.5 31:26.8 2:19:56

46 ANDREEA DIANA IORDACHE 195 14:14.1 24:26.3 02:24.5 39:47.1 2:21:40



47 FLORIAN STROE 237 16:58.2 21:24.1 04:33.4 36:19.3 2:21:50

48 CIPRIAN PIETRIS 308 16:33.7 22:29.5 03:35.5 37:58.2 2:22:05

49 ADRIAN GHERGUTI 9 26:02.5 17:17.7 05:56.7 34:40.9 2:22:33

50 ALIN IORDACHE 72 22:27.1 20:26.5 07:14.7 32:29.4 2:22:50

51 DANIEL FLORIAN MIRON 93 18:03.7 19:38.4 04:19.0 37:02.2 2:23:05

52 ANDREI-ALEXANDRU BALAU 254 17:57.8 23:08.2 06:03.1 38:30.8 2:23:59

53 LASZLO RANCZ 5 18:53.4 20:47.0 05:11.0 38:33.8 2:24:17

54 DIMITROV KRASTIN 154 20:18.5 23:40.5 08:24.8 34:14.6 2:24:46

55 RAZVAN TINCU 141 20:32.6 17:55.5 05:32.7 41:10.0 2:25:07

56 NICOLAE MUT 13 21:07.9 21:05.3 08:05.5 35:49.7 2:25:19

57 NICOLAE CONSTANTINESCU 216 20:20.6 21:53.9 08:03.6 36:26.4 2:25:30

58 ALEXANDRU CRISTAL 363 15:02.1 21:05.8 04:36.9 44:06.6 2:25:30

59 ATTILA AMBRUS 148 21:21.1 18:30.4 07:09.6 38:51.2 2:25:55

60 CORNELIU FRUNZESCU 349 23:47.7 21:55.6 11:24.8 31:52.0 2:26:14

61 DAVID ROHDE 83 16:45.9 28:46.3 09:53.3 34:12.0 2:26:33

62 BOGDAN MARIUS HORODINCA 158 18:19.3 27:00.6 09:59.8 34:14.6 2:26:37

63 RADU BISTEA 16 18:05.0 25:07.5 09:00.3 36:55.4 2:26:37

64 GABRIEL SBARCEA 43 17:32.4 24:18.6 09:18.9 37:07.5 2:27:01

65 CORNELIU ZGUBEA 140 18:23.5 29:07.7 11:40.4 32:47.4 2:27:12

66 EMILIAN NEDELCU 117 18:01.7 32:53.7 12:14.2 31:28.9 2:27:17

67 LIVIU VINTILA 112 24:47.8 23:03.2 11:07.3 32:15.2 2:27:18

68 IONEL RAPOTAN 243 17:04.9 36:47.9 14:08.1 28:04.0 2:27:31

69 EMIL BITULEANU 123 18:03.7 22:26.1 07:39.8 40:22.7 2:27:32

70 LUCIAN TELMECEA 130 16:55.3 24:36.2 09:33.1 38:14.9 2:27:43

71 BOGDAN DOBRE 119 20:23.1 21:06.5 09:33.6 38:54.9 2:27:48

72 ANDREI PAMFILJUCAN 209 20:04.6 27:43.5 11:09.4 33:57.3 2:27:48

73 OTILIA DANTIS 22 19:43.8 30:14.1 11:20.1 33:00.2 2:28:08

74 BALCHEV TODOR 48 22:43.8 22:35.2 11:09.3 36:49.8 2:28:17

75 MARINOV RADOSLAV 180 17:40.0 24:10.6 09:29.3 41:17.0 2:29:34

76 MARIA SZAKACS 3 18:48.0 30:45.3 12:42.1 35:36.3 2:30:22

77 ADRIAN INDREAS 88 19:07.6 32:08.9 15:50.4 32:48.7 2:31:07

78 BOGDAN ALEXANDRU DUTA 111 18:55.5 26:43.7 13:21.2 37:35.3 2:31:23

79 MIHAI GUIA 73 15:26.9 30:38.9 12:55.5 37:26.9 2:31:30

80 RAZVAN-CRISTIAN LUPU 33 13:30.9 26:17.1 09:15.3 45:45.7 2:31:42

81 SEBASTIAN TCACIUC 110 18:20.6 23:51.6 10:33.8 41:50.2 2:31:46

82 BOGDAN DRAGULESCU 244 15:35.2 30:29.8 13:12.2 39:52.1 2:32:08

83 VICTOR ROTARIU 52 21:27.4 26:56.0 13:56.9 36:50.8 2:32:34

84 FILIP SHAVOV 351 24:43.2 24:12.8 16:51.1 34:44.6 2:32:46

85 MARK KOVACS 310 20:09.8 28:10.2 15:04.5 37:34.5 2:32:56

86 VALENTIN GEORGESCU 194 19:15.7 31:59.0 15:43.5 36:55.8 2:33:02

87 ALEXANDRU MARCU 250 19:22.1 29:06.0 15:25.2 36:47.7 2:33:07

88 DAN MASUT 268 16:19.3 28:04.9 13:06.6 40:39.8 2:33:26

89 EMILIAN MORARU 61 25:58.0 26:52.2 16:53.0 34:29.7 2:34:03

90 AIDA ZODIE 133 22:22.1 28:09.6 16:11.6 37:18.2 2:34:07

91 MIRCEA LACATIS 205 20:36.3 27:10.0 15:53.6 40:34.3 2:35:03

92 EUGENIU POPA 124 19:20.9 25:52.2 14:03.2 43:13.2 2:35:13

93 NICOLAE IFTIMOVICI 198 22:57.0 32:41.3 18:58.9 33:55.8 2:35:32

94 CLAUDIU HATEGAN 38 19:32.6 31:57.5 19:31.2 34:47.5 2:36:09

95 MARIUS PANDELACHE 302 16:29.9 38:38.8 19:55.3 33:30.1 2:36:18

96 SORIN SUCIU 6 20:36.5 29:34.1 15:59.8 40:48.1 2:36:24



97 SEBASTIAN MIHAILA 135 18:57.7 36:00.3 19:38.0 35:53.5 2:37:04

98 DRAGOS CHITU 289 24:17.7 28:05.2 21:46.7 33:19.7 2:37:06

99 IONUT MIHAI 222 17:08.6 38:10.9 20:28.4 33:39.8 2:37:10

100 VASILE MIRON 255 24:55.1 27:49.0 20:03.2 35:34.8 2:37:19

101 ARTHUR RAZVAN RADULESCU 300 23:23.9 26:37.4 18:08.3 40:04.1 2:37:27

102 MARIUS NICOLESCU 234 23:07.2 23:55.2 15:43.1 44:07.4 2:37:28

103 FLORIN IOVU 29 19:41.0 32:56.4 19:16.9 38:15.8 2:37:34

104 IULIAN LUCA 77 20:14.8 29:21.6 18:56.1 39:48.7 2:38:00

105 ANDREI GAMAN 106 26:43.7 28:33.9 20:25.9 36:06.4 2:38:23

106 ROBERT MAXIM 82 21:53.5 28:59.1 19:36.6 38:57.6 2:38:24

107 CHRISTOPHER HAJDU 341 25:40.9 30:38.4 21:53.5 33:49.7 2:38:42

108 GEORGE VLADA 109 27:04.9 28:19.9 22:55.6 34:32.5 2:38:45

109 ALEXANDRU GEORGESCU 58 21:34.4 28:15.9 17:55.8 43:41.9 2:39:05

110 BOGDAN BADOIU 66 17:01.1 30:49.6 19:09.8 42:00.7 2:39:10

111 IULIAN DIAMANDI 91 22:11.2 24:54.6 18:10.7 44:13.5 2:39:34

112 ANDREI DAVID 37 20:52.7 31:13.3 22:32.9 37:12.5 2:39:40

113 CRISTIAN WEISMAN 221 21:22.6 25:47.1 20:11.8 40:09.5 2:39:54

114 MARIUS IRIMIA 34 17:39.6 33:51.7 21:13.5 39:23.5 2:39:54

115 PAUL POPESCU 225 20:34.0 32:55.2 22:56.2 37:54.9 2:40:28

116 VALENTIN CINCIULESCU 260 15:05.3 31:14.0 17:28.2 46:28.9 2:40:31

117 LUCA MIHAI SOLEA 27 16:13.8 32:30.2 21:37.6 43:42.7 2:40:48

118 RAZVAN PARASCHIV 213 18:01.4 28:33.5 20:11.8 44:15.8 2:40:50

119 RADU SANDULESCU 170 22:49.5 29:01.9 23:35.9 38:13.9 2:40:55

120 LIVIU PANCESCU 191 20:34.8 30:42.9 21:52.8 41:31.5 2:41:06

121 MIRCEA EUGEN SANDU 171 23:40.5 34:26.9 23:09.3 36:55.4 2:41:17

122 DANIEL BERBEC 157 21:41.0 31:26.8 21:48.6 41:02.2 2:41:45

123 NICOLAE CALOTA 230 20:45.1 31:36.3 22:13.0 42:14.5 2:41:58

124 HLEBAROV TODOR 317 26:44.3 30:11.8 25:28.3 34:46.8 2:41:59

125 EDUARD IULIAN IONESCU 107 21:35.9 30:51.0 21:27.9 42:03.5 2:42:25

126 BOGDAN GEORGESCU 39 17:06.3 47:41.5 27:38.8 31:23.8 2:42:28

127 KIMMO SARLIN 329 24:39.8 28:24.3 21:42.6 42:57.6 2:42:31

128 ANDREI MOLDOVANU 229 22:19.3 31:02.2 22:31.1 40:39.4 2:42:40

129 CRISTIAN PURCARU 249 18:28.9 29:38.2 20:20.7 46:09.6 2:42:43

130 VLADIMIR DIMA 335 19:09.4 27:31.4 21:53.8 43:30.7 2:42:53

131 ADRIAN NITA 174 28:45.2 23:34.5 24:53.5 39:55.4 2:43:12

132 CRISTIN BACIU 181 24:20.6 30:14.5 23:38.3 40:11.2 2:43:23

133 CLAUDIU POPA 59 16:16.8 36:42.4 21:50.7 43:24.0 2:43:32

134 NICOLAE-OVIDIU ALEMAN 129 18:38.3 33:06.1 22:06.7 45:08.0 2:44:09

135 EUGEN ROMASCANU 323 19:26.5 36:08.4 24:05.4 42:10.1 2:44:21

136 MADALINA FRANT 325 15:59.4 44:55.0 26:04.7 39:38.6 2:44:46

137 MIHNEA BAIA 71 31:31.9 26:15.4 26:59.0 38:59.9 2:44:54

138 RADU FURNICA 188 29:07.1 26:50.0 24:28.9 42:44.3 2:44:57

139 MANUEL BAJESCU 346 27:17.5 36:14.5 28:11.0 35:24.9 2:44:57

140 SEBASTIAN FLORIN STANCIU 273 19:31.9 27:17.0 23:04.4 47:51.2 2:45:38

141 TIBERIU GAVRILA 189 19:42.7 41:15.6 26:43.3 38:37.3 2:45:41

142 PEET KENDALL 8 16:33.1 36:46.2 23:43.2 44:59.7 2:45:49

143 ROBERT WAGNER 215 28:10.7 29:42.2 26:19.0 40:56.3 2:45:54

144 ANDREI-NICOLAE POPOVICI 164 18:38.6 45:19.4 30:49.8 33:58.4 2:47:43

145 EUGEN CLAUDIU CANCEROSCHI 345 21:15.1 33:17.2 26:47.0 43:56.2 2:47:44

146 ANDREI AGUSOAEI 152 17:47.8 31:01.6 22:22.0 51:10.5 2:47:45



147 DANIEL IONESCU 178 20:33.0 32:57.4 25:55.5 43:50.5 2:47:45

148 MARIAN ISAC 92 18:40.6 39:28.8 29:02.9 44:23.9 2:49:03

149 SORIN CERBU 318 20:29.4 35:47.8 30:00.7 42:31.1 2:49:03

150 MARIUS ADRIAN RISNOVEANU 18 19:50.2 36:24.1 27:28.3 45:03.1 2:49:19

151 CIPRIAN TOMA 350 19:57.2 36:41.4 29:28.2 41:48.6 2:49:28

152 MIRCEA ENE 115 17:29.3 43:27.0 30:13.2 41:20.8 2:49:40

153 BOGDAN BULACU 105 25:29.3 37:05.3 33:15.1 34:50.5 2:50:07

154 COSTIN ALEXANDRU MARZA 41 23:53.5 34:10.8 30:15.9 42:01.6 2:50:08

155 BOGDAN - GEORGE LETA 284 18:43.5 33:31.2 29:02.3 49:09.5 2:50:15

156 BOGDAN ILIE 354 20:09.1 38:42.1 27:38.1 45:57.6 2:50:25

157 TUDOR SERBANIUC 182 31:59.0 29:18.7 27:39.0 44:03.5 2:50:41

157 BOGDAN EPURE 40 25:43.4 31:35.6 29:13.8 43:26.7 2:50:41

159 MARIUS DUMITRAN 343 19:23.4 53:13.5 36:06.3 32:11.1 2:51:20

160 RADU BRAGAREA 137 25:35.9 30:52.0 29:01.4 46:55.0 2:51:29

161 CALIN CIONTU 252 24:28.4 38:14.0 31:18.4 41:23.9 2:51:38

162 DANIEL PASCALI 169 23:17.0 27:58.6 28:02.5 47:54.1 2:51:52

163 RASTISLAV SPAVELKO 114 22:16.7 35:10.7 27:55.8 48:27.2 2:52:03

164 ANDREEA MACHIDON 4 21:51.1 42:47.9 31:40.1 41:54.5 2:52:04

165 NICHITA NICOLAE 69 26:05.1 40:50.6 33:34.2 39:03.5 2:52:15

166 BOGDAN TRIFAN 330 23:44.3 26:43.7 29:52.2 43:03.1 2:52:21

167 GABRIEL CRISTIAN DUCU 269 16:01.0 39:07.3 26:46.0 50:30.8 2:52:26

168 GINEL POSTOLEA 184 20:41.1 37:44.3 28:47.7 46:14.1 2:52:42

169 ALEXANDRU TITIRISCA 168 17:05.3 56:30.5 37:33.2 31:57.8 2:52:54

170 GHEORGHE BALMAU 54 38:15.4 28:01.9 33:46.3 39:09.1 2:52:57

171 MARIA-CRISTINA BADOIU 263 22:48.3 41:54.9 32:56.6 43:37.7 2:53:41

172 VALENTIN STEFAN 146 32:01.9 40:38.1 37:50.5 32:59.7 2:53:53

173 LIVIU PAVELESCU 241 28:31.6 32:54.1 35:19.1 42:05.7 2:54:12

174 COSMIN MIHAI 139 18:05.3 53:05.2 36:12.3 37:53.1 2:54:58

175 ANA DANA BALMAU 53 31:07.3 32:23.1 34:20.8 43:39.2 2:55:11

176 NIKLAS DEGNER 55 15:33.8 51:09.9 35:10.3 41:15.8 2:55:13

177 SEBASTIAN POPA 79 17:31.7 45:28.4 32:59.6 46:39.9 2:55:13

178 VICTOR ALEXANDRU DAN 224 32:22.3 27:34.0 32:52.9 48:05.1 2:56:31

179 CATALIN COJOCARU 12 31:02.0 37:58.2 38:27.5 39:12.1 2:56:49

180 IULIAN IONESCU 197 21:52.2 48:20.9 38:47.1 37:41.0 2:56:59

181 ADRIAN SFIRLEA 136 19:54.1 34:22.9 31:49.1 55:21.7 2:57:05

182 JENO SANTHA 202 29:13.6 37:35.6 37:38.1 38:55.3 2:57:05

183 EDUARD CIUBOTARU 47 24:51.3 45:10.8 40:36.1 35:01.1 2:57:14

184 MATEI IOAN NICA 347 21:26.2 35:44.3 35:48.9 45:51.7 2:57:54

185 DANEVAGERGANA 352 19:51.7 44:47.1 34:59.0 45:02.3 2:57:55

186 CALIN DRAGOS CARARE 185 26:15.5 37:09.3 36:33.4 46:51.5 2:58:59

187 ION AUREL COJA 333 21:41.0 41:28.4 35:38.9 46:59.5 2:59:27

188 ILINCA BADOIU 65 23:11.3 40:20.9 36:39.6 50:06.4 2:59:30

189 FELICIAN LEONARD CHELU 272 19:14.3 43:32.3 37:08.1 47:21.8 2:59:31

190 GABRIEL ION 190 25:08.5 49:22.5 40:48.9 38:13.6 3:00:05

191 ANDREEA RADU 10 22:30.3 41:42.8 39:12.0 46:27.8 3:00:06

192 TITUS PERCEA 62 18:29.9 46:40.4 37:36.2 48:45.6 3:00:11

193 VLAD COCONU 45 25:36.7 48:20.6 43:25.2 38:39.8 3:01:35

194 BASARAB GOGONEATA 51 24:08.7 43:22.5 41:26.3 44:23.9 3:02:04

195 DAN TERZI 212 27:41.6 43:12.9 41:13.0 41:56.9 3:02:04

196 EUGEN TUDOR POPA 223 28:35.6 41:13.8 41:47.5 42:39.4 3:02:29



197 CODRUT ISPASOIU 134 24:42.5 47:43.1 42:56.2 41:33.1 3:02:50

198 VICTOR GRADINARIU 121 26:03.2 41:13.2 40:34.0 47:13.4 3:03:24

199 LIVIU TAVA 153 28:14.5 42:14.9 43:22.9 43:40.4 3:03:40

200 ANGELO-GEORGE STEFANESCU 358 28:21.3 29:45.8 37:13.7 58:07.1 3:03:47

201 MIHAI BAICOIANU 35 32:00.0 41:04.8 43:43.4 42:21.7 3:03:55

202 ANDREI GELEA 348 17:14.7 02:01.6 45:19.5 39:51.2 3:04:05

203 RAZVAN AVRAMESCU 2 24:46.2 37:10.5 38:03.1 52:44.6 3:04:09

204 VALENTIN STUPARU 334 21:53.9 46:29.0 41:03.5 48:45.9 3:04:37

205 CRISTIAN DARIE 253 22:11.5 48:50.4 42:37.3 45:10.4 3:05:37

206 RADU NICOLAU 87 30:02.5 47:45.5 47:59.3 36:47.2 3:05:58

207 ALINA GEORGESCU 167 24:14.8 51:49.4 45:46.1 42:51.5 3:06:17

208 CRISTIAN ALBU 337 21:36.9 55:05.0 45:32.7 42:46.9 3:06:26

209 IOLANDA DOBRE 200 24:47.4 53:46.8 48:47.4 39:03.3 3:06:26

210 KOLEV MARIN 86 33:33.4 46:10.7 47:26.4 36:58.1 3:06:26

211 SORINA VLADA 186 22:09.6 50:39.3 49:20.8 37:09.1 3:06:39

212 RADU BONDEI 311 15:07.8 58:02.5 45:34.7 47:14.8 3:08:35

213 STELIAN CAPRARUS 128 25:57.0 47:22.5 47:49.7 47:21.5 3:08:54

214 MIHAI DRAGOS POPESCU 271 22:29.1 56:21.2 48:56.1 42:05.0 3:08:55

215 ALEXANDRU EFTIMIU 192 21:30.9 55:53.1 49:24.6 42:04.3 3:09:14

216 GOGOASA LEONARD 214 32:42.1 46:35.8 48:44.4 43:21.9 3:09:21

217 ADRIAN MODORAN 165 27:46.7 47:39.5 47:08.5 44:18.6 3:09:28

218 VICTORIN VADUVA 108 23:45.2 49:07.2 47:10.6 45:37.6 3:09:37

219 MIZZU POPESCU 74 23:14.6 56:07.3 49:51.6 42:04.8 3:09:39

220 RAZVAN CONSTANTINESCU 90 39:02.8 35:29.9 46:00.4 47:46.7 3:09:49

221 ANDREI BRAGA 227 19:21.7 03:28.6 50:55.8 39:52.4 3:10:09

222 PETRU ZINCENCO 207 22:25.1 43:56.8 44:03.6 52:12.7 3:10:16

223 MIHAI GURAN 46 26:09.0 44:40.8 47:51.1 47:42.2 3:10:33

224 STEFAN STAICU 316 15:22.4 39:02.4 38:12.6 06:44.4 3:11:17

225 ANDREI ZINCENCO 251 22:08.4 42:40.3 45:10.7 53:26.6 3:11:18

226 RADU-GABRIELCONESCU 177 21:08.0 56:03.3 49:41.7 45:42.6 3:12:20

227 MIHAI COMAN 63 29:11.1 41:54.5 49:57.6 45:02.3 3:12:25

228 NONI COSTEA 297 36:31.8 37:32.5 49:36.1 48:08.3 3:12:51

229 GHEORGHE SOLACOLU 336 19:00.0 01:48.9 52:35.6 42:32.8 3:13:24

230 GEORGE NECULAI 228 25:08.4 51:47.0 52:29.2 44:01.9 3:14:06

231 VIOREL STOICA 97 24:35.5 55:25.2 53:50.8 42:36.3 3:14:12

232 CRISTIAN BIRJOVANU 19 30:21.3 51:38.8 53:30.5 41:10.2 3:14:41

233 MARIAN DELCEA 248 34:17.1 42:57.8 52:13.6 46:08.1 3:14:47

234 ALEXANDRU PAVELESCU 238 30:53.8 44:47.3 54:22.7 45:52.2 3:15:46

235 CRISTIAN POPESCU 247 30:45.2 43:09.6 52:22.9 47:09.5 3:15:50

236 VLAD ANDREI IONESCU 138 20:41.6 01:25.8 56:33.2 41:08.9 3:16:29

237 IULIA IONESCU 28 21:52.4 01:57.3 56:21.3 41:10.2 3:16:29

238 MARIA LOREDANA VOICU 326 20:59.7 00:11.3 52:58.9 48:52.7 3:16:45

239 STEFAN ALEXANDRESCU 44 28:56.1 42:32.4 50:47.4 53:57.7 3:17:33

240 ALEXANDRU GINGIROV 125 21:58.7 53:10.7 52:32.1 49:40.8 3:17:54

241 MARI ROMINA VATAFU 76 24:04.7 59:02.9 57:26.2 44:48.2 3:19:38

242 ORLANDO SATNOIANU 95 28:11.7 59:04.3 57:24.7 44:48.6 3:19:38

243 TIBERIU ION 118 41:11.5 37:44.2 53:27.8 54:14.9 3:20:17

244 ION RADU DIACONESCU 361 22:39.3 52:51.5 56:14.2 51:59.0 3:22:34

245 VICTOR GEORGE MATEI 20 37:33.5 46:06.7 58:38.6 50:12.3 3:23:43

246 FLORENTINA POPESCU 306 33:00.3 54:32.8 01:24.4 50:16.3 3:24:33



247 EDUARD MOROIANU 143 23:16.6 47:59.2 55:26.6 01:18.1 3:25:11

248 CODRUT CHIRCULESCU ROMOSAN 49 26:24.0 51:32.2 59:45.3 53:14.1 3:25:15

249 ADRIAN VASILESCU 36 23:41.3 08:11.2 04:36.4 45:10.3 3:26:32

250 VIORELVAIHEL 298 18:10.9 01:54.5 00:08.1 54:22.9 3:26:40

251 RADU IOAN SERBU 101 23:26.9 49:17.6 59:45.6 56:46.1 3:28:17

252 MARIA CONSTANTINESCU 242 14:23.2 08:43.0 00:29.0 59:54.9 3:28:48

253 ANNA-MARIA BESENYEI 303 14:23.4 09:36.2 00:29.4 59:54.5 3:28:49

254 TEODOR-ALEXANDRU IONESCU 57 29:01.6 05:19.2 08:11.9 45:27.8 3:30:14

255 LIVIA SAPLACAN 328 25:56.2 01:05.2 06:36.7 56:10.7 3:33:11

256 LUMINITA BIRJOVANU 235 41:20.7 56:09.2 12:39.6 43:30.2 3:33:25

257 ALEXANDRU CHICA 113 29:29.6 15:44.6 16:04.3 38:15.4 3:33:47

258 MIHAELA-ALEXANDRA NICOLAU 342 41:37.5 45:37.8 10:20.8 54:09.6 3:34:16

259 BOGDAN CAMPIANU 116 30:18.3 05:21.7 09:12.1 49:22.5 3:35:13

260 RUGINA STEFAN 359 18:34.6 59:53.0 05:08.3 06:30.9 3:36:36

261 ANA MARIA DOBRE 236 21:40.5 15:27.8 13:46.1 52:07.8 3:36:55

262 TIMEA HENTER 7 23:06.3 15:39.9 14:08.1 48:41.1 3:38:06

263 ALINA MARIA DRAGUSI 282 14:27.6 09:26.2 10:41.5 09:41.4 3:38:35

264 GABRIELA SOCOTEANU 150 24:14.6 23:58.8 18:11.8 42:59.3 3:39:29

265 CEZAR DAVID 98 24:45.2 16:40.1 17:25.8 43:49.7 3:39:30

266 ALEXANDRU-GEORGE STAN 315 38:21.6 52:47.4 15:02.3 50:25.7 3:39:32

267 FLORIN PETRESCU 102 32:36.3 01:56.4 16:36.3 50:24.8 3:40:15

268 ALINA CHITU 103 32:36.9 01:56.5 16:32.6 50:24.1 3:40:16

269 CASANDRA TOMA 218 27:14.5 13:25.2 17:37.1 50:05.4 3:41:36

270 CATALIN NEAGU 240 23:49.7 19:58.4 20:30.2 45:34.2 3:44:13

271 GABRIEL BRAGA 204 22:54.6 23:33.8 27:30.8 52:14.9 3:49:11

272 ANGELA STAMATIE 344 46:58.2 15:29.2 31:08.5 40:15.9 3:50:21

273 RADU GIURCA 285 41:03.6 07:29.4 24:11.7 53:31.2 3:51:46

274 GEORGIANA BRAGA 211 31:26.6 09:12.5 27:30.6 57:06.4 3:53:59

275 MIRCEA SORIN RUSU 78 21:39.7 37:37.6 35:04.9 47:42.4 3:57:55

276 BOGDAN VIASU 30 30:44.0 15:30.4 32:31.3 53:42.1 3:59:26

277 PAUL MATACHE 32 30:54.2 08:25.8 31:51.8 00:40.0 3:59:41

278 STEFAN MATEI 327 45:00.7 40:14.3 31:23.8 09:59.4 4:06:29

279 IULIAN COSMIN HOLBAN 246 57:59.3 22:25.8 48:52.9 41:22.9 4:08:38

280 CALIN BORDEI 331 19:29.4 37:40.1 41:39.9 54:58.4 4:09:31

281 RAZVAN COCEAN 23 23:25.8 45:44.1 51:14.1 48:05.1 4:13:22

282 CORINA CHELU 319 32:10.4 30:58.8 45:56.4 58:05.5 4:13:52

283 MARIUS MERLUSCA 187 25:30.9 33:18.0 43:29.4 03:51.2 4:14:26

284 IULIANA CIULINET 245 27:23.0 52:25.2 54:39.6 53:43.9 4:20:44

285 DAN MIRCEA LUPU 80 25:22.0 07:55.3 09:10.5 47:49.0 4:33:12

286 PETRE LUPU 84 32:03.3 07:57.9 09:11.9 47:46.5 4:33:12

287 VERONICA SOLEA 25 27:44.8 37:37.2 00:47.7 15:18.0 5:38:01

288 NICOLETTA BADICUT 24 27:44.4 37:29.5 00:48.8 15:19.2 5:38:01

FEMALE

RANK NAME BIB
SWIMMING BIKING RUNNING

RUNNING FINISH
TIME TIME CHECKPOINT

1 ANDREEA DIANA IORDACHE 195 14:14.1 24:26.3 02:24.5 39:47.1 2:21:40

2 OTILIA DANTIS 22 19:43.8 30:14.1 11:20.1 33:00.2 2:28:08

3 MARIA SZAKACS 3 18:48.0 30:45.3 12:42.1 35:36.3 2:30:22

4 AIDA ZODIE 133 22:22.1 28:09.6 16:11.6 37:18.2 2:34:07



5 MADALINA FRANT 325 15:59.4 44:55.0 26:04.7 39:38.6 2:44:46

6 ANDREEA MACHIDON 4 21:51.1 42:47.9 31:40.1 41:54.5 2:52:04

7 MARIA-CRISTINA BADOIU 263 22:48.3 41:54.9 32:56.6 43:37.7 2:53:41

8 ANA DANA BALMAU 53 31:07.3 32:23.1 34:20.8 43:39.2 2:55:11

9 DANEVAGERGANA 352 19:51.7 44:47.1 34:59.0 45:02.3 2:57:55

10 |L|NCA BADOIU 65 23:11.3 40:20.9 36:39.6 50:06.4 2:59:30

11 ANDREEA RADU 10 22:30.3 41:42.8 39:12.0 46:27.8 3:00:06

12 ALINA GEORGESCU 167 24:14.8 51:49.4 45:46.1 42:51.5 3:06:17

13 IOLANDA DOBRE 200 24:47.4 53:46.8 48:47.4 39:03.3 3:06:26

14 SORINA VLADA 186 22:09.6 50:39.3 49:20.8 37:09.1 3:06:39

15 IULIA IONESCU 28 21:52.4 01:57.3 56:21.3 41:10.2 3:16:29

16 MARIA LOREDANA VOICU 326 20:59.7 00:11.3 52:58.9 48:52.7 3:16:45

17 MARI ROMINA VATAFU 76 24:04.7 59:02.9 57:26.2 44:48.2 3:19:38

18 FLORENTINA POPESCU 306 33:00.3 54:32.8 01:24.4 50:16.3 3:24:33

19 MARIA CONSTANTINESCU 242 14:23.2 08:43.0 00:29.0 59:54.9 3:28:48

20 ANNA-MARIA BESENYEI 303 14:23.4 09:36.2 00:29.4 59:54.5 3:28:49

21 LIVIA SAPLACAN 328 25:56.2 01:05.2 06:36.7 56:10.7 3:33:11

22 LUMINITA BIRJOVANU 235 41:20.7 56:09.2 12:39.6 43:30.2 3:33:25

23 MIHAELA-ALEXANDRA NICOLAU 342 41:37.5 45:37.8 10:20.8 54:09.6 3:34:16

24 ANA MARIA DOBRE 236 21:40.5 15:27.8 13:46.1 52:07.8 3:36:55

25 TIMEA HENTER 7 23:06.3 15:39.9 14:08.1 48:41.1 3:38:06

26 ALINA MARIA DRAGUSI 282 14:27.6 09:26.2 10:41.5 09:41.4 3:38:35

27 GABRIELA SOCOTEANU 150 24:14.6 23:58.8 18:11.8 42:59.3 3:39:29

28 ALINA CHITU 103 32:36.9 01:56.5 16:32.6 50:24.1 3:40:16

29 CASANDRA TOMA 218 27:14.5 13:25.2 17:37.1 50:05.4 3:41:36

30 ANGELA STAMATIE 344 46:58.2 15:29.2 31:08.5 40:15.9 3:50:21

31 GEORGIANA BRAGA 211 31:26.6 09:12.5 27:30.6 57:06.4 3:53:59

32 CORINA CHELU 319 32:10.4 30:58.8 45:56.4 58:05.5 4:13:52

33 IULIANA CIULINET 245 27:23.0 52:25.2 54:39.6 53:43.9 4:20:44

34 VERONICA SOLEA 25 27:44.8 37:37.2 00:47.7 15:18.0 5:38:01

35 NICOLETTA BADICUT 24 27:44.4 37:29.5 00:48.8 15:19.2 5:38:01

F14-16

RANK NAME BIB
SWIMMING BIKING RUNNING

RUNNING FINISH
TIME TIME CHECKPOINT

1 ANDREEA DIANA IORDACHE 195 14:14.1 24:26.3 02:24.5 39:47.1 2:21:40

2 MARIA LOREDANA VOICU 326 20:59.7 00:11.3 52:58.9 48:52.7 3:16:45

3 MARIA CONSTANTINESCU 242 14:23.2 08:43.0 00:29.0 59:54.9 3:28:48

4 ANNA-MARIA BESENYEI 303 14:23.4 09:36.2 00:29.4 59:54.5 3:28:49

5 ANA MARIA DOBRE 236 21:40.5 15:27.8 13:46.1 52:07.8 3:36:55

6 ALINA MARIA DRAGUSI 282 14:27.6 09:26.2 10:41.5 09:41.4 3:38:35

F17-19

RANK NAME BIB
SWIMMING BIKING RUNNING

RUNNING FINISH
TIME TIME CHECKPOINT

1 MADALINA FRANT 325 15:59.4 44:55.0 26:04.7 39:38.6 2:44:46

2 |L|NCA BADOIU 65 23:11.3 40:20.9 36:39.6 50:06.4 2:59:30



F20-29

RANK NAME BIB
SWIMMING BIKING RUNNING

RUNNING FINISH
TIME TIME CHECKPOINT

1 DANEVAGERGANA 352 19:51.7 44:47.1 34:59.0 45:02.3 2:57:55

2 GEORGIANA BRAGA 211 31:26.6 09:12.5 27:30.6 57:06.4 3:53:59

F30-34

RANK NAME BIB
SWIMMING BIKING RUNNING

RUNNING FINISH
TIME TIME CHECKPOINT

1 ANDREEA MACHIDON 4 21:51.1 42:47.9 31:40.1 41:54.5 2:52:04

2 SORINA VLADA 186 22:09.6 50:39.3 49:20.8 37:09.1 3:06:39

3 MARI ROMINA VATAFU 76 24:04.7 59:02.9 57:26.2 44:48.2 3:19:38

4 MIHAELA-ALEXANDRA NICOLAU 342 41:37.5 45:37.8 10:20.8 54:09.6 3:34:16

5 TIMEA HENTER 7 23:06.3 15:39.9 14:08.1 48:41.1 3:38:06

6 GABRIELA SOCOTEANU 150 24:14.6 23:58.8 18:11.8 42:59.3 3:39:29

7 CASANDRA TOMA 218 27:14.5 13:25.2 17:37.1 50:05.4 3:41:36

8 ANGELA STAMATIE 344 46:58.2 15:29.2 31:08.5 40:15.9 3:50:21

F35-39

RANK NAME BIB
SWIMMING BIKING RUNNING

RUNNING FINISH
TIME TIME CHECKPOINT

1 OTILIA DANTIS 22 19:43.8 30:14.1 11:20.1 33:00.2 2:28:08

2 AIDA ZODIE 133 22:22.1 28:09.6 16:11.6 37:18.2 2:34:07

3 ALINAGEORGESCU 167 24:14.8 51:49.4 45:46.1 42:51.5 3:06:17

4 IOLANDA DOBRE 200 24:47.4 53:46.8 48:47.4 39:03.3 3:06:26

F40-44

RANK NAME BIB
SWIMMING BIKING RUNNING

RUNNING FINISH
TIME TIME CHECKPOINT

1 ANDREEA RADU 10 22:30.3 41:42.8 39:12.0 46:27.8 3:00:06

2 FLORENTINA POPESCU 306 33:00.3 54:32.8 01:24.4 50:16.3 3:24:33

3 ALINA CHITU 103 32:36.9 01:56.5 16:32.6 50:24.1 3:40:16

4 CORINA CHELU 319 32:10.4 30:58.8 45:56.4 58:05.5 4:13:52

5 VERONICA SOLEA 25 27:44.8 37:37.2 00:47.7 15:18.0 5:38:01

F45-49

RANK NAME BIB
SWIMMING BIKING RUNNING

RUNNING FINISH
TIME TIME CHECKPOINT

1 MARIA SZAKACS 3 18:48.0 30:45.3 12:42.1 35:36.3 2:30:22

2 |UL|A IONESCU 28 21:52.4 01:57.3 56:21.3 41:10.2 3:16:29

3 IULIANA CIULINET 245 27:23.0 52:25.2 54:39.6 53:43.9 4:20:44

4 NICOLETTA BADICUT 24 27:44.4 37:29.5 00:48.8 15:19.2 5:38:01

F50-54

RANK NAME BIB
SWIMMING BIKING RUNNING

RUNNING FINISH
TIME TIME CHECKPOINT

1 MARIA-CRISTINA BADOIU 263 22:48.3 41:54.9 32:56.6 43:37.7 2:53:41



2 ANA DANA BALMAU 53 31:07.3 32:23.1 34:20.8 43:39.2 2:55:11

3 L|V|A SAPLACAN 328 25:56.2 01:05.2 06:36.7 56:10.7 3:33:11

4 LUMINITA BIRJOVANU 235 41:20.7 56:09.2 12:39.6 43:30.2 3:33:25

MALE

RANK NAME BIB
SWIMMING BIKING RUNNING

RUNNING FINISH
TIME TIME CHECKPOINT

1 SZABOLCS KOVACS 291 15:42.9 06:36.6 38:57.3 25:26.3 1:51:15

2 CIPRIAN BALANESCU 360 13:04.1 15:43.7 45:10.4 25:07.1 1:57:25

3 FILIP GRIGORESCU 340 18:43.3 08:25.0 45:33.1 27:19.5 1:58:34

4 SORIN BORICEANU 338 14:52.0 11:03.1 45:07.9 29:07.3 1:59:03

5 ALEXANDRU CUJBESCU 145 17:43.0 10:06.8 47:16.6 29:08.4 2:01:37

6 BOGDAN MIHAI IONITA 131 16:20.5 10:36.2 47:08.8 29:54.6 2:01:44

7 CATALIN TODA 50 16:40.1 09:34.2 47:48.7 29:54.0 2:02:18

8 VALENTIN ROSIOARA 262 12:54.2 16:40.4 48:44.7 29:43.2 2:02:56

9 VALENTIN GEORGESCU 313 15:46.8 11:00.0 49:05.9 31:05.3 2:03:46

10 MIHAI NAMOLOSANU 210 13:07.0 13:53.7 48:40.0 31:12.3 2:03:58

11 MARIAN DANTIS 21 15:10.3 14:20.3 50:42.3 29:04.7 2:03:59

12 OVIDIU |ANCU 293 17:12.9 11:02.7 48:22.7 31:46.5 2:04:01

13 ANDREI BREBULET 56 16:46.6 12:26.2 49:59.2 30:53.8 2:05:22

14 SORIN UNGUR 275 14:42.3 10:32.9 48:26.1 36:55.1 2:07:09

15 LAURENTIU GEORGES SPATARU 127 16:20.0 19:28.4 54:05.7 27:09.4 2:07:18

16 ANDREI SUCIU 339 15:34.9 14:01.4 53:03.9 33:02.1 2:08:25

17 STELIAN LARGA 31 18:56.5 16:02.8 55:28.6 28:19.5 2:09:12

18 MIHAI LAZAR 309 17:11.9 11:34.4 53:08.0 34:06.3 2:09:25

19 EUGEN STEFAN PAL 196 21:06.8 10:01.3 54:57.9 32:28.9 2:10:40

20 DRAGOSGEORGESCU 166 17:51.7 13:39.1 55:57.5 32:41.9 2:10:42

21 DIMITER KARABAHCHIEV 155 18:30.9 11:51.5 55:07.6 32:14.9 2:10:58

22 CONSTANTIN MACOVEI 307 11:56.9 22:08.2 55:40.8 31:26.0 2:11:08

23 IONUT APETREA 160 19:11.3 17:30.4 58:20.2 29:16.3 2:12:26

24 MARIUS MIRCEA 70 17:26.0 15:58.2 56:53.1 33:20.9 2:13:00

25 ANDREI IGNAT 176 17:41.5 18:09.5 58:47.0 30:36.7 2:13:31

26 OVIDIU NICULICA 362 17:25.0 16:25.9 57:15.1 34:04.7 2:14:08

27 BOGDAN LEBU 226 18:38.9 17:32.0 59:37.4 31:51.4 2:15:07

28 COSMIN BABENCO 322 16:21.4 22:30.2 00:31.0 31:20.5 2:15:16

29 COSMIN BUSTAN 280 17:50.8 21:00.6 00:00.9 31:16.5 2:15:28

30 DANIEL ROTARU 295 19:28.6 16:57.0 59:49.3 33:31.6 2:16:12

31 RAZVAN RADULESCU 142 16:50.7 20:06.9 00:11.9 34:42.0 2:16:17

32 LIVIU IGNAT 173 15:09.1 24:34.0 01:13.7 32:01.2 2:16:50

33 TEODOR ANDREI 267 14:20.7 17:10.6 57:33.1 39:52.3 2:16:52

34 SEPTIMIU ZAVICI 161 16:17.3 22:17.5 01:29.4 32:22.5 2:16:53

35 ALEXANDRU PARVANESCU 60 18:11.9 20:29.4 01:18.5 32:00.2 2:16:57

36 MIHAI CHIOARU 163 20:32.7 19:25.9 01:41.8 31:45.0 2:16:58

37 VEZHDAROV KALIN 14 19:32.6 16:33.2 00:03.9 35:38.2 2:17:30

38 ADRIAN TIMOFTE 217 25:51.7 18:05.8 03:33.8 28:53.5 2:17:51

39 CRISTIAN BADOIU 67 19:14.0 16:36.9 00:28.5 36:25.1 2:17:58

40 RAZVAN GRAMA 290 17:58.8 16:05.5 01:15.0 37:11.9 2:18:03

41 GEORGE VASLUIANU 17 17:51.0 17:57.3 00:28.3 36:23.0 2:18:05

42 ALEXANDRU ZANFIR 324 15:46.7 21:28.9 02:10.7 35:43.0 2:18:52

43 GABRIEL SUTEU 99 16:52.8 19:00.2 00:28.5 37:49.1 2:19:24



44 LAURENTIU CRISTEA 219 18:39.9 22:55.6 04:03.9 32:15.5 2:19:34

45 ADRIAN ANGELESCU 201 17:25.0 25:15.2 04:22.5 31:26.8 2:19:56

46 FLORIAN STROE 237 16:58.2 21:24.1 04:33.4 36:19.3 2:21:50

47 CIPRIAN PIETRIS 308 16:33.7 22:29.5 03:35.5 37:58.2 2:22:05

48 ADRIAN GHERGUTI 9 26:02.5 17:17.7 05:56.7 34:40.9 2:22:33

49 ALIN IORDACHE 72 22:27.1 20:26.5 07:14.7 32:29.4 2:22:50

50 DANIEL FLORIAN MIRON 93 18:03.7 19:38.4 04:19.0 37:02.2 2:23:05

51 ANDREI-ALEXANDRU BALAU 254 17:57.8 23:08.2 06:03.1 38:30.8 2:23:59

52 LASZLO RANCZ 5 18:53.4 20:47.0 05:11.0 38:33.8 2:24:17

53 DIMITROV KRASTIN 154 20:18.5 23:40.5 08:24.8 34:14.6 2:24:46

54 RAZVAN TINCU 141 20:32.6 17:55.5 05:32.7 41:10.0 2:25:07

55 NICOLAE MUT 13 21:07.9 21:05.3 08:05.5 35:49.7 2:25:19

56 NICOLAE CONSTANTINESCU 216 20:20.6 21:53.9 08:03.6 36:26.4 2:25:30

57 ALEXANDRU CRISTAL 363 15:02.1 21:05.8 04:36.9 44:06.6 2:25:30

58 ATTILA AMBRUS 148 21:21.1 18:30.4 07:09.6 38:51.2 2:25:55

59 CORNELIU FRUNZESCU 349 23:47.7 21:55.6 11:24.8 31:52.0 2:26:14

60 DAVID ROHDE 83 16:45.9 28:46.3 09:53.3 34:12.0 2:26:33

61 BOGDAN MARIUS HORODINCA 158 18:19.3 27:00.6 09:59.8 34:14.6 2:26:37

62 RADU BISTEA 16 18:05.0 25:07.5 09:00.3 36:55.4 2:26:37

63 GABRIEL SBARCEA 43 17:32.4 24:18.6 09:18.9 37:07.5 2:27:01

64 CORNELIU ZGUBEA 140 18:23.5 29:07.7 11:40.4 32:47.4 2:27:12

65 EMILIAN NEDELCU 117 18:01.7 32:53.7 12:14.2 31:28.9 2:27:17

66 LIVIU VINTILA 112 24:47.8 23:03.2 11:07.3 32:15.2 2:27:18

67 IONEL RAPOTAN 243 17:04.9 36:47.9 14:08.1 28:04.0 2:27:31

68 EMIL BITULEANU 123 18:03.7 22:26.1 07:39.8 40:22.7 2:27:32

69 LUCIAN TELMECEA 130 16:55.3 24:36.2 09:33.1 38:14.9 2:27:43

70 BOGDAN DOBRE 119 20:23.1 21:06.5 09:33.6 38:54.9 2:27:48

71 ANDREI PAMFILJUCAN 209 20:04.6 27:43.5 11:09.4 33:57.3 2:27:48

72 BALCHEV TODOR 48 22:43.8 22:35.2 11:09.3 36:49.8 2:28:17

73 MARINOV RADOSLAV 180 17:40.0 24:10.6 09:29.3 41:17.0 2:29:34

74 ADRIAN INDREAS 88 19:07.6 32:08.9 15:50.4 32:48.7 2:31:07

75 BOGDAN ALEXANDRU DUTA 111 18:55.5 26:43.7 13:21.2 37:35.3 2:31:23

76 MIHAI GUIA 73 15:26.9 30:38.9 12:55.5 37:26.9 2:31:30

77 RAZVAN-CRISTIAN LUPU 33 13:30.9 26:17.1 09:15.3 45:45.7 2:31:42

78 SEBASTIAN TCACIUC 110 18:20.6 23:51.6 10:33.8 41:50.2 2:31:46

79 BOGDAN DRAGULESCU 244 15:35.2 30:29.8 13:12.2 39:52.1 2:32:08

80 VICTOR ROTARIU 52 21:27.4 26:56.0 13:56.9 36:50.8 2:32:34

81 FILIP SHAVOV 351 24:43.2 24:12.8 16:51.1 34:44.6 2:32:46

82 MARK KOVACS 310 20:09.8 28:10.2 15:04.5 37:34.5 2:32:56

83 VALENTIN GEORGESCU 194 19:15.7 31:59.0 15:43.5 36:55.8 2:33:02

84 ALEXANDRU MARCU 250 19:22.1 29:06.0 15:25.2 36:47.7 2:33:07

85 DAN MASUT 268 16:19.3 28:04.9 13:06.6 40:39.8 2:33:26

86 EMILIAN MORARU 61 25:58.0 26:52.2 16:53.0 34:29.7 2:34:03

87 MIRCEA LACATIS 205 20:36.3 27:10.0 15:53.6 40:34.3 2:35:03

88 EUGENIU POPA 124 19:20.9 25:52.2 14:03.2 43:13.2 2:35:13

89 NICOLAE IFTIMOVICI 198 22:57.0 32:41.3 18:58.9 33:55.8 2:35:32

90 CLAUDIU HATEGAN 38 19:32.6 31:57.5 19:31.2 34:47.5 2:36:09

91 MARIUS PANDELACHE 302 16:29.9 38:38.8 19:55.3 33:30.1 2:36:18

92 SORIN SUCIU 6 20:36.5 29:34.1 15:59.8 40:48.1 2:36:24

93 SEBASTIAN MIHAILA 135 18:57.7 36:00.3 19:38.0 35:53.5 2:37:04



94 DRAGOS CHITU 289 24:17.7 28:05.2 21:46.7 33:19.7 2:37:06

95 IONUT MIHAI 222 17:08.6 38:10.9 20:28.4 33:39.8 2:37:10

96 VASILE MIRON 255 24:55.1 27:49.0 20:03.2 35:34.8 2:37:19

97 ARTHUR RAZVAN RADULESCU 300 23:23.9 26:37.4 18:08.3 40:04.1 2:37:27

98 MARIUS NICOLESCU 234 23:07.2 23:55.2 15:43.1 44:07.4 2:37:28

99 FLORIN IOVU 29 19:41.0 32:56.4 19:16.9 38:15.8 2:37:34

100 IULIAN LUCA 77 20:14.8 29:21.6 18:56.1 39:48.7 2:38:00

101 ANDREI GAMAN 106 26:43.7 28:33.9 20:25.9 36:06.4 2:38:23

102 ROBERT MAXIM 82 21:53.5 28:59.1 19:36.6 38:57.6 2:38:24

103 CHRISTOPHER HAJDU 341 25:40.9 30:38.4 21:53.5 33:49.7 2:38:42

104 GEORGE VLADA 109 27:04.9 28:19.9 22:55.6 34:32.5 2:38:45

105 ALEXANDRU GEORGESCU 58 21:34.4 28:15.9 17:55.8 43:41.9 2:39:05

106 BOGDAN BADOIU 66 17:01.1 30:49.6 19:09.8 42:00.7 2:39:10

107 IULIAN DIAMANDI 91 22:11.2 24:54.6 18:10.7 44:13.5 2:39:34

108 ANDREI DAVID 37 20:52.7 31:13.3 22:32.9 37:12.5 2:39:40

109 CRISTIAN WEISMAN 221 21:22.6 25:47.1 20:11.8 40:09.5 2:39:54

110 MARIUS IRIMIA 34 17:39.6 33:51.7 21:13.5 39:23.5 2:39:54

111 PAUL POPESCU 225 20:34.0 32:55.2 22:56.2 37:54.9 2:40:28

112 VALENTIN CINCIULESCU 260 15:05.3 31:14.0 17:28.2 46:28.9 2:40:31

113 LUCA MIHAI SOLEA 27 16:13.8 32:30.2 21:37.6 43:42.7 2:40:48

114 RAZVAN PARASCHIV 213 18:01.4 28:33.5 20:11.8 44:15.8 2:40:50

115 RADU SANDULESCU 170 22:49.5 29:01.9 23:35.9 38:13.9 2:40:55

116 LIVIU PANCESCU 191 20:34.8 30:42.9 21:52.8 41:31.5 2:41:06

117 MIRCEA EUGEN SANDU 171 23:40.5 34:26.9 23:09.3 36:55.4 2:41:17

118 DANIEL BERBEC 157 21:41.0 31:26.8 21:48.6 41:02.2 2:41:45

119 NICOLAE CALOTA 230 20:45.1 31:36.3 22:13.0 42:14.5 2:41:58

120 HLEBAROV TODOR 317 26:44.3 30:11.8 25:28.3 34:46.8 2:41:59

121 EDUARD IULIAN IONESCU 107 21:35.9 30:51.0 21:27.9 42:03.5 2:42:25

122 BOGDAN GEORGESCU 39 17:06.3 47:41.5 27:38.8 31:23.8 2:42:28

123 KIMMO SARLIN 329 24:39.8 28:24.3 21:42.6 42:57.6 2:42:31

124 ANDREI MOLDOVANU 229 22:19.3 31:02.2 22:31.1 40:39.4 2:42:40

125 CRISTIAN PURCARU 249 18:28.9 29:38.2 20:20.7 46:09.6 2:42:43

126 VLADIMIR DIMA 335 19:09.4 27:31.4 21:53.8 43:30.7 2:42:53

127 ADRIAN NITA 174 28:45.2 23:34.5 24:53.5 39:55.4 2:43:12

128 CRISTIN BACIU 181 24:20.6 30:14.5 23:38.3 40:11.2 2:43:23

129 CLAUDIU POPA 59 16:16.8 36:42.4 21:50.7 43:24.0 2:43:32

130 NICOLAE-OVIDIU ALEMAN 129 18:38.3 33:06.1 22:06.7 45:08.0 2:44:09

131 EUGEN ROMASCANU 323 19:26.5 36:08.4 24:05.4 42:10.1 2:44:21

132 MIHNEA BAIA 71 31:31.9 26:15.4 26:59.0 38:59.9 2:44:54

133 RADU FURNICA 188 29:07.1 26:50.0 24:28.9 42:44.3 2:44:57

134 MANUEL BAJESCU 346 27:17.5 36:14.5 28:11.0 35:24.9 2:44:57

135 SEBASTIAN FLORIN STANCIU 273 19:31.9 27:17.0 23:04.4 47:51.2 2:45:38

136 TIBERIU GAVRILA 189 19:42.7 41:15.6 26:43.3 38:37.3 2:45:41

137 PEET KENDALL 8 16:33.1 36:46.2 23:43.2 44:59.7 2:45:49

138 ROBERT WAGNER 215 28:10.7 29:42.2 26:19.0 40:56.3 2:45:54

139 ANDREI-NICOLAE POPOVICI 164 18:38.6 45:19.4 30:49.8 33:58.4 2:47:43

140 EUGEN CLAUDIU CANCEROSCHI 345 21:15.1 33:17.2 26:47.0 43:56.2 2:47:44

141 ANDREI AGUSOAEI 152 17:47.8 31:01.6 22:22.0 51:10.5 2:47:45

142 DANIEL IONESCU 178 20:33.0 32:57.4 25:55.5 43:50.5 2:47:45

143 MARIAN ISAC 92 18:40.6 39:28.8 29:02.9 44:23.9 2:49:03



144 SORIN CERBU 318 20:29.4 35:47.8 30:00.7 42:31.1 2:49:03

145 MARIUS ADRIAN RISNOVEANU 18 19:50.2 36:24.1 27:28.3 45:03.1 2:49:19

146 CIPRIAN TOMA 350 19:57.2 36:41.4 29:28.2 41:48.6 2:49:28

147 MIRCEA ENE 115 17:29.3 43:27.0 30:13.2 41:20.8 2:49:40

148 BOGDAN BULACU 105 25:29.3 37:05.3 33:15.1 34:50.5 2:50:07

149 COSTIN ALEXANDRU MARZA 41 23:53.5 34:10.8 30:15.9 42:01.6 2:50:08

150 BOGDAN - GEORGE LETA 284 18:43.5 33:31.2 29:02.3 49:09.5 2:50:15

151 BOGDAN ILIE 354 20:09.1 38:42.1 27:38.1 45:57.6 2:50:25

152 TUDOR SERBANIUC 182 31:59.0 29:18.7 27:39.0 44:03.5 2:50:41

152 BOGDAN EPURE 40 25:43.4 31:35.6 29:13.8 43:26.7 2:50:41

154 MARIUS DUMITRAN 343 19:23.4 53:13.5 36:06.3 32:11.1 2:51:20

155 RADU BRAGAREA 137 25:35.9 30:52.0 29:01.4 46:55.0 2:51:29

156 CALIN CIONTU 252 24:28.4 38:14.0 31:18.4 41:23.9 2:51:38

157 DANIEL PASCALI 169 23:17.0 27:58.6 28:02.5 47:54.1 2:51:52

158 RASTISLAV SPAVELKO 114 22:16.7 35:10.7 27:55.8 48:27.2 2:52:03

159 NICHITA NICOLAE 69 26:05.1 40:50.6 33:34.2 39:03.5 2:52:15

160 BOGDAN TRIFAN 330 23:44.3 26:43.7 29:52.2 43:03.1 2:52:21

161 GABRIEL CRISTIAN DUCU 269 16:01.0 39:07.3 26:46.0 50:30.8 2:52:26

162 GINEL POSTOLEA 184 20:41.1 37:44.3 28:47.7 46:14.1 2:52:42

163 ALEXANDRU TITIRISCA 168 17:05.3 56:30.5 37:33.2 31:57.8 2:52:54

164 GHEORGHE BALMAU 54 38:15.4 28:01.9 33:46.3 39:09.1 2:52:57

165 VALENTIN STEFAN 146 32:01.9 40:38.1 37:50.5 32:59.7 2:53:53

166 LIVIU PAVELESCU 241 28:31.6 32:54.1 35:19.1 42:05.7 2:54:12

167 COSMIN MIHAI 139 18:05.3 53:05.2 36:12.3 37:53.1 2:54:58

168 NIKLAS DEGNER 55 15:33.8 51:09.9 35:10.3 41:15.8 2:55:13

169 SEBASTIAN POPA 79 17:31.7 45:28.4 32:59.6 46:39.9 2:55:13

170 VICTOR ALEXANDRU DAN 224 32:22.3 27:34.0 32:52.9 48:05.1 2:56:31

171 CATALIN COJOCARU 12 31:02.0 37:58.2 38:27.5 39:12.1 2:56:49

172 IULIAN IONESCU 197 21:52.2 48:20.9 38:47.1 37:41.0 2:56:59

173 ADRIAN SFIRLEA 136 19:54.1 34:22.9 31:49.1 55:21.7 2:57:05

174 JENO SANTHA 202 29:13.6 37:35.6 37:38.1 38:55.3 2:57:05

175 EDUARD CIUBOTARU 47 24:51.3 45:10.8 40:36.1 35:01.1 2:57:14

176 MATEI IOAN NICA 347 21:26.2 35:44.3 35:48.9 45:51.7 2:57:54

177 CALIN DRAGOS CARARE 185 26:15.5 37:09.3 36:33.4 46:51.5 2:58:59

178 ION AUREL COJA 333 21:41.0 41:28.4 35:38.9 46:59.5 2:59:27

179 FELICIAN LEONARD CHELU 272 19:14.3 43:32.3 37:08.1 47:21.8 2:59:31

180 GABRIEL ION 190 25:08.5 49:22.5 40:48.9 38:13.6 3:00:05

181 TITUS PERCEA 62 18:29.9 46:40.4 37:36.2 48:45.6 3:00:11

182 VLAD COCONU 45 25:36.7 48:20.6 43:25.2 38:39.8 3:01:35

183 BASARAB GOGONEATA 51 24:08.7 43:22.5 41:26.3 44:23.9 3:02:04

184 DAN TERZI 212 27:41.6 43:12.9 41:13.0 41:56.9 3:02:04

185 EUGEN TUDOR POPA 223 28:35.6 41:13.8 41:47.5 42:39.4 3:02:29

186 CODRUT ISPASOIU 134 24:42.5 47:43.1 42:56.2 41:33.1 3:02:50

187 VICTOR GRADINARIU 121 26:03.2 41:13.2 40:34.0 47:13.4 3:03:24

188 LIVIU TAVA 153 28:14.5 42:14.9 43:22.9 43:40.4 3:03:40

189 ANGELO-GEORGE STEFANESCU 358 28:21.3 29:45.8 37:13.7 58:07.1 3:03:47

190 MIHAI BAICOIANU 35 32:00.0 41:04.8 43:43.4 42:21.7 3:03:55

191 ANDREI GELEA 348 17:14.7 02:01.6 45:19.5 39:51.2 3:04:05

192 RAZVAN AVRAMESCU 2 24:46.2 37:10.5 38:03.1 52:44.6 3:04:09

193 VALENTIN STUPARU 334 21:53.9 46:29.0 41:03.5 48:45.9 3:04:37



l.T

TEAM OVERALL

RANK NAME BIB FINISH
SWIMMING BIKING RUNNING

RUNNING
TIME TIME CHECKPOINT

1 Steaua 500 1:58:46 12:53.7 18:19.7 12:30.8 23:56.1

2 Specializatii 597 2:00:52 10:59.0 14:02.1 16:06.9 31:47.5

INTERNATIONAL BRITISH SCHOOL OF

3 BUCHAREST1 548 2:05:54 10:59.7 17:00.0 17:24.3 33:13.3

4 TEAM AVD 2 591 2:15:58 14:12.6 23:18.0 17:26.5 34:41.7

5 Numa' Portelanuri 567 2:16:49 17:25.8 10:52.6 22:40.6 44:06.9

6 Macacii420 558 2:17:35 20:12.5 17:34.6 18:39.2 36:22.3

7 Jean Paul si Belmondo 552 2:19:03 20:51.2 15:58.8 18:57.0 37:59.6

8 VALI 550 2:19:33 17:46.8 22:30.7 18:20.9 35:13.6

9 HARUL TITAN 541 2:19:48 20:53.1 26:52.6 14:25.6 28:21.4

10 Speed 598 2:20:21 15:12.9 26:09.5 18:15.8 34:46.6

11 Brigada diverse 513 2:20:28 14:44.6 28:30.4 17:09.6 33:15.2

11 TriBeach Brasov 609 2:20:28 16:48.3 26:35.2 17:02.9 33:23.7

13 Cutezatorii 520 2:21:22 17:41.4 18:48.0 21:34.6 39:46.3

14 Stafeta fara nume 600 2:24:57 17:22.4 24:16.3 18:23.5 37:05.4

15 3some 501 2:25:37 17:30.5 25:40.9 19:25.4 38:46.2

16 Caraiman-Festina 515 2:25:51 20:57.2 30:23.2 15:15.6 29:22.0

17 Mixed Bugs 566 2:26:41 18:33.9 35:56.1 15:01.7 28:33.1

18 Team AVD 605 2:26:47 16:10.7 37:26.7 15:14.0 29:29.2

19 skarp 588 2:27:42 16:46.6 26:40.4 19:31.0 39:58.0

20 Gimi Sport 533 2:28:50 13:06.9 40:51.3 15:47.6 30:59.5

21 IBM Rocket Team 545 2:29:57 23:57.5 26:04.9 17:03.5 34:17.7

22 GoodFeIIas 534 2:32:11 28:51.2 23:52.4 17:12.1 34:50.0

23 Huhurezul si Monica 542 2:33:40 14:42.7 31:45.7 22:05.8 40:22.6

24 Asii din Sashi 505 2:34:29 18:56.1 30:04.9 20:17.6 40:28.8

25 Gainile 531 2:34:56 22:30.4 23:28.7 21:25.6 42:54.5

26 ATB 506 2:35:02 15:47.1 49:03.3 12:44.7 24:20.8

27 Gica fara frica 532 2:36:00 38:22.0 15:08.4 19:20.7 38:22.5

28 Magnolia 560 2:36:29 16:58.4 38:02.4 19:13.6 37:06.3

INTERNATIONAL BRITISH SCHOOL OF

29 BUCHAREST2 549 2:36:30 16:22.8 37:43.3 20:27.0 38:14.4

30 Macacii421 559 2:37:32 18:29.2 36:44.1 19:47.1 37:30.7

31 Tri4 Ema 607 2:37:41 17:42.2 25:27.8 25:31.3 50:08.4

32 Fara Asfalt 529 2:37:58 22:13.1 37:40.2 17:14.5 33:46.1

33 KEHAIYANII 555 2:38:01 15:29.5 43:26.3 17:44.1 34:29.7

34 Barzaunii 508 2:38:18 17:57.7 28:29.1 24:02.5 46:27.1

35 Poker Night Friends 574 2:39:44 21:43.8 27:16.8 23:00.4 45:07.2

36 BIack&White Family Team 510 2:39:51 16:19.2 34:28.3 21:27.4 45:26.5

37 RUN4FUN 587 2:39:54 15:05.5 37:21.5 22:13.7 43:33.7

38 RADON 583 2:40:20 23:40.6 37:57.7 17:33.0 34:40.0

39 Cartoons 516 2:40:32 24:13.1 26:40.1 23:57.0 45:17.1

40 Miaunel si Balanel 563 2:40:50 16:13.8 42:11.4 20:06.8 37:43.8

41 Soarecii de Camp 594 2:42:07 18:43.5 34:32.8 20:52.6 40:23.4

42 BDIa mare 509 2:42:16 21:41.2 36:26.6 20:16.1 40:28.7

43 PIoiestenii 573 2:44:14 27:20.0 34:14.4 19:36.8 37:58.9

44 Aricii 504 2:44:35 18:03.3 32:32.5 25:02.7 48:36.9



45 SBR 589 2:44:39 21:41.3 36:13.2 21:16.7 42:05.3

46 Echipa Hovarth 179 2:44:54 20:31.6 20:22.0 28:43.9 57:54.9

47 CTC 523 2:45:03 21:46.1 35:23.5 19:26.2 38:40.4

48 IBM Happy Mix 544 2:45:33 17:22.9 47:39.5 18:15.2 35:06.6

49 Skarpino 592 2:45:49 20:20.2 38:09.2 22:25.5 42:59.5

50 Elf 528 2:46:38 17:29.1 42:41.4 20:24.6 41:46.5

51 Purple Turtles 581 2:46:43 24:13.9 43:04.4 17:49.5 34:54.0

52 CSB Sexatlon 522 2:47:54 25:36.5 35:56.8 21:13.5 41:42.2

53 u-slow 617 2:49:56 17:47.4 35:06.3 26:54.1 50:25.5

54 GPV 536 2:50:23 24:47.8 42:46.4 18:56.7 38:11.5

55 Sugubetii 601 2:50:43 28:51.6 40:17.1 18:51.5 37:32.3

56 sof&co 595 2:50:54 21:31.4 35:33.2 24:22.9 48:13.5

57 Soimii Patriei 596 2:51:45 25:42.3 39:16.8 21:11.1 42:02.9

58 Bufnitele Sprintene 514 2:54:04 21:34.3 44:58.6 21:33.1 42:32.1

59 Portocaliii 576 2:55:50 23:37.4 50:23.9 19:01.9 37:29.0

60 ZRS 620 2:59:19 22:49.3 34:14.3 31:05.5 56:41.1

61 Just4fun 553 3:00:00 39:20.3 37:30.3 20:03.7 38:20.3

62 GospoDivele 535 3:00:12 19:06.9 54:13.4 21:33.7 41:28.9

63 TBD 604 3:00:53 30:54.8 30:43.2 28:14.5 53:49.0

INTERNATIONAL BRITISH SCHOOL OF

64 BUCHAREST 547 3:01:19 13:09.6 59:47.5 22:37.9 43:54.8

65 Splashy,sweaty&f|ufy 599 3:01:43 23:49.7 47:57.9 23:07.2 44:08.8

66 Impreuna 59 530 3:01:52 14:23.6 53:27.7 25:46.4 48:51.3

67 RozCuBulineMov 586 3:01:53 27:05.2 33:55.8 29:19.1 54:26.4

68 Zuzele 621 3:01:55 22:09.7 40:18.5 28:11.1 53:48.1

69 PAR ANORMAL 569 3:03:03 24:41.3 46:32.8 24:31.4 47:13.7

70 Primii 577 3:03:47 39:49.5 39:40.1 20:30.4 39:55.0

71 Guzganii Rozalii 537 3:04:02 20:05.6 57:28.8 19:45.4 38:43.4

72 Karate Goshin-Do (Costin+Viorel) 554 3:04:15 26:24.5 51:20.5 18:35.3 34:51.4

73 Iubitorii de Bere 551 3:04:55 31:14.1 44:21.6 20:51.0 39:48.0

74 RagTag 584 3:06:54 17:13.9 09:56.9 16:35.2 32:58.0

75 Sclipici Salbatic Coco Rico 590 3:07:18 21:27.3 58:28.6 22:24.9 42:20.7

76 Mau Team 562 3:07:27 20:29.0 02:48.2 20:28.0 38:53.1

77 MAM 561 3:07:54 29:55.9 41:53.0 25:52.3 51:12.2

78 SzakRa 602 3:08:21 18:47.8 00:49.2 22:29.6 42:26.7

79 Tutza si Kusii 616 3:08:22 19:17.9 56:48.7 24:42.9 47:26.4

80 Coniaci Moldova 521 3:08:39 15:34.0 08:45.1 19:35.5 38:29.0

81 Ce cautam noi aici? 517 3:09:54 24:59.4 01:58.4 18:03.1 36:37.8

82 Phoenix 571 3:12:49 18:20.6 13:44.4 18:02.3 35:39.9

83 Cei4fantastici 518 3:13:00 23:11.1 56:12.9 24:03.4 48:33.6

84 Albinutele Electronice 502 3:14:28 18:06.2 10:18.5 21:01.3 41:18.6

85 Tri4fun2.0 608 3:17:21 19:53.1 06:17.9 24:41.2 46:46.3

86 TriBeach Bucuresti 610 3:21:55 33:55.5 50:07.3 25:51.8 48:49.1

87 Triple Threat 612 3:23:08 15:02.9 23:11.8 19:48.4 38:18.0

88 TAM 603 3:23:58 18:29.9 11:56.1 22:54.0 46:51.3

89 BSparks 507 3:24:55 21:54.1 10:38.8 24:31.4 47:40.0

90 Smells Like Team Spirit 593 3:29:40 31:32.5 10:17.1 23:27.0 42:38.4

91 Maimutele vesele 540 3:32:02 22:13.4 14:59.5 24:30.1 50:11.6

92 PinguiniiVeseli 572 3:36:06 45:02.0 48:39.8 30:01.8 56:20.6

93 DAN STEFAN 524 3:36:52 23:34.7 59:52.7 35:06.7 06:45.9



94 Pelicanul sau Babita 570 3:41:14 24:28.4 28:10.6 22:45.5 43:46.4

95 Racing with the Wolves 582 3:42:43 16:50.3 43:14.4 19:40.2 37:29.1

96 Echipa M 527 3:44:10 26:25.9 25:49.1 23:07.8 46:19.7

97 Dirty 30 525 3:46:57 22:23.3 42:21.4 18:53.2 36:52.1

98 Team ?erbaniuc 606 3:47:44 28:03.1 16:37.8 30:30.6 56:38.2

99 HappyNuts 539 3:49:26 43:20.2 03:51.0 29:05.9 56:24.5

100 BLOCUL 13, SCARAA 511 3:50:13 50:43.6 11:05.5 22:25.5 43:27.1

101 INIMI DE FIER 546 3:53:42 21:41.5 36:13.3 26:57.7 51:23.3

102 Challenge MCM 519 4:01:33 37:32.9 28:06.7 25:03.9 49:20.1

103 pscl 579 4:04:02 23:16.9 38:08.3 28:23.3 54:52.3

104 Nunanii 568 4:11:59 24:50.9 46:14.9 27:53.1 54:34.2

105 RK 585 4:13:51 29:20.0 45:49.9 25:23.4 47:33.1

106 Bufni-V-as 503 4:56:28 25:00.0 33:42.6 24:51.0 47:31.9

107 Happy Marmot 538 5:01:51 17:08.5 40:42.5 29:10.0 56:20.7

108 Popa's 575 5:10:19 17:28.4 06:13.3 22:00.1 42:15.9

109 DOUA FETE SH-UN BAIET 526 5:14:09 28:17.6 05:21.3 17:29.4 33:45.6

110 Lolek si Bolek 556 5:28:06 16:00.2 51:39.0 40:26.3 15:15.4

UNDER 140 FEMALE

RANK NAME BIB FINISH
SWIMMING BIKING RUNNING

RUNNING
TIME TIME CHECKPOINT

1 Purple Turtles 581 2:46:43 24:13.9 43:04.4 17:49.5 34:54.0

2 sof&co 595 2:50:54 21:31.4 35:33.2 24:22.9 48:13.5

3 GospoDivele 535 3:00:12 19:06.9 54:13.4 21:33.7 41:28.9

4 Impreuna 59 530 3:01:52 14:23.6 53:27.7 25:46.4 48:51.3

5 Zuzele 621 3:01:55 22:09.7 40:18.5 28:11.1 53:48.1

6 Albinutele Electronice 502 3:14:28 18:06.2 10:18.5 21:01.3 41:18.6

7 Tri4fun2.0 608 3:17:21 19:53.1 06:17.9 24:41.2 46:46.3

8 Racing with the Wolves 582 3:42:43 16:50.3 43:14.4 19:40.2 37:29.1

UNDER 140 MALE

RANK NAME BIB FINISH
SWIMMING BIKING RUNNING

RUNNING
TIME TIME CHECKPOINT

1 Steaua 500 1:58:46 12:53.7 18:19.7 12:30.8 23:56.1

2 TEAM AVD 2 591 2:15:58 14:12.6 23:18.0 17:26.5 34:41.7

3 Macacii420 558 2:17:35 20:12.5 17:34.6 18:39.2 36:22.3

4 Jean Paul si Belmondo 552 2:19:03 20:51.2 15:58.8 18:57.0 37:59.6

5 HARULTITAN 541 2:19:48 20:53.1 26:52.6 14:25.6 28:21.4

6 Cutezatorii 520 2:21:22 17:41.4 18:48.0 21:34.6 39:46.3

7 Mixed Bugs 566 2:26:41 18:33.9 35:56.1 15:01.7 28:33.1

8 Team AVD 605 2:26:47 16:10.7 37:26.7 15:14.0 29:29.2

9 IBM Rocket Team 545 2:29:57 23:57.5 26:04.9 17:03.5 34:17.7

10 GoodFellas 534 2:32:11 28:51.2 23:52.4 17:12.1 34:50.0

11 ATB 506 2:35:02 15:47.1 49:03.3 12:44.7 24:20.8

12 Fara Asfalt 529 2:37:58 22:13.1 37:40.2 17:14.5 33:46.1

13 RADON 583 2:40:20 23:40.6 37:57.7 17:33.0 34:40.0

14 Miaunel si Balanel 563 2:40:50 16:13.8 42:11.4 20:06.8 37:43.8

15 Ploiestenii 573 2:44:14 27:20.0 34:14.4 19:36.8 37:58.9

16 Elf 528 2:46:38 17:29.1 42:41.4 20:24.6 41:46.5



17 C53 Sexatlon 522 2:47:54 25:36.5 35:56.8 21:13.5 41:42.2

18 GPV 536 2:50:23 24:47.8 42:46.4 18:56.7 38:11.5

19 Sugubetii 601 2:50:43 28:51.6 40:17.1 18:51.5 37:32.3

20 ZRS 620 2:59:19 22:49.3 34:14.3 31:05.5 56:41.1

21 Guzganii Rozalii 537 3:04:02 20:05.6 57:28.8 19:45.4 38:43.4

22 Karate GOShin-DO(COStin+Viorel) 554 3:04:15 26:24.5 51:20.5 18:35.3 34:51.4

23 lubitorii de Bere 551 3:04:55 31:14.1 44:21.6 20:51.0 39:48.0

24 RagTag 584 3:06:54 17:13.9 09:56.9 16:35.2 32:58.0

25 ConiaCi Moldova 521 3:08:39 15:34.0 08:45.1 19:35.5 38:29.0

26 Ce cautam noi aiCi? 517 3:09:54 24:59.4 01:58.4 18:03.1 36:37.8

27 Phoenix 571 3:12:49 18:20.6 13:44.4 18:02.3 35:39.9

28 Smells Like Team Spirit 593 3:29:40 31:32.5 10:17.1 23:27.0 42:38.4

29 EChipa M 527 3:44:10 26:25.9 25:49.1 23:07.8 46:19.7

UNDER 140 MIXED

RANK NAME BIB FINISH
SWIMMING BIKING RUNNING

RUNNING
TIME TIME CHECKPOINT

1 Specializatii 597 2:00:52 10:59.0 14:02.1 16:06.9 31:47.5

INTERNATIONAL BRITISH SCHOOL OF

2 BUCHARESTl 548 2:05:54 10:59.7 17:00.0 17:24.3 33:13.3

3 Numa'Portelanuri 567 2:16:49 17:25.8 10:52.6 22:40.6 44:06.9

4 VALI 550 2:19:33 17:46.8 22:30.7 18:20.9 35:13.6

5 Speed 598 2:20:21 15:12.9 26:09.5 18:15.8 34:46.6

6 TriBeaCh BraSOV 609 2:20:28 16:48.3 26:35.2 17:02.9 33:23.7

7 3some 501 2:25:37 17:30.5 25:40.9 19:25.4 38:46.2

8 Skarp 588 2:27:42 16:46.6 26:40.4 19:31.0 39:58.0

9 Huhurezulsi Monica 542 2:33:40 14:42.7 31:45.7 22:05.8 40:22.6

10 Asiidin Sashi 505 2:34:29 18:56.1 30:04.9 20:17.6 40:28.8

11 Gainile 531 2:34:56 22:30.4 23:28.7 21:25.6 42:54.5

INTERNATIONAL BRITISH SCHOOL OF

12 BUCHARESTZ 549 2:36:30 16:22.8 37:43.3 20:27.0 38:14.4

13 Macacii421 559 2:37:32 18:29.2 36:44.1 19:47.1 37:30.7

14 Tri4Ema 607 2:37:41 17:42.2 25:27.8 25:31.3 50:08.4

15 KEHAIYANII 555 2:38:01 15:29.5 43:26.3 17:44.1 34:29.7

16 Poker Night Friends 574 2:39:44 21:43.8 27:16.8 23:00.4 45:07.2

17 RUN4FUN 587 2:39:54 15:05.5 37:21.5 22:13.7 43:33.7

18 Cartoons 516 2:40:32 24:13.1 26:40.1 23:57.0 45:17.1

19 Soarecii de Camp 594 2:42:07 18:43.5 34:32.8 20:52.6 40:23.4

20 SBR 589 2:44:39 21:41.3 36:13.2 21:16.7 42:05.3

21 CTC 523 2:45:03 21:46.1 35:23.5 19:26.2 38:40.4

22 IBM Happy Mix 544 2:45:33 17:22.9 47:39.5 18:15.2 35:06.6

23 Skarpino 592 2:45:49 20:20.2 38:09.2 22:25.5 42:59.5

24 u-Slow 617 2:49:56 17:47.4 35:06.3 26:54.1 50:25.5

25 Soimii Patriei 596 2:51:45 25:42.3 39:16.8 21:11.1 42:02.9

26 Bufnitele Sprintene 514 2:54:04 21:34.3 44:58.6 21:33.1 42:32.1

27 Just4fun 553 3:00:00 39:20.3 37:30.3 20:03.7 38:20.3

28 TBD 604 3:00:53 30:54.8 30:43.2 28:14.5 53:49.0

INTERNATIONAL BRITISH SCHOOL OF

29 BUCHAREST 547 3:01:19 13:09.6 59:47.5 22:37.9 43:54.8

30 Splashy,sweaty&f|ufy 599 3:01:43 23:49.7 47:57.9 23:07.2 44:08.8



31 RozCuBulineMov 586 3:01:53 27:05.2 33:55.8 29:19.1 54:26.4

32 PAR ANORMAL 569 3:03:03 24:41.3 46:32.8 24:31.4 47:13.7

33 Primii 577 3:03:47 39:49.5 39:40.1 20:30.4 39:55.0

34 Sclipici Salbatic Coco Rico 590 3:07:18 21:27.3 58:28.6 22:24.9 42:20.7

35 Mau Team 562 3:07:27 20:29.0 02:48.2 20:28.0 38:53.1

36 MAM 561 3:07:54 29:55.9 41:53.0 25:52.3 51:12.2

37 Tutza si Kusii 616 3:08:22 19:17.9 56:48.7 24:42.9 47:26.4

38 Cei4fantastici 518 3:13:00 23:11.1 56:12.9 24:03.4 48:33.6

39 TriBeach Bucuresti 610 3:21:55 33:55.5 50:07.3 25:51.8 48:49.1

40 TAM 603 3:23:58 18:29.9 11:56.1 22:54.0 46:51.3

41 Maimutele vesele 540 3:32:02 22:13.4 14:59.5 24:30.1 50:11.6

42 PinguiniiVeseli 572 3:36:06 45:02.0 48:39.8 30:01.8 56:20.6

43 Pelicanul sau Babita 570 3:41:14 24:28.4 28:10.6 22:45.5 43:46.4

44 Team ?erbaniuc 606 3:47:44 28:03.1 16:37.8 30:30.6 56:38.2

45 HappyNuts 539 3:49:26 43:20.2 03:51.0 29:05.9 56:24.5

46 Challenge MCM 519 4:01:33 37:32.9 28:06.7 25:03.9 49:20.1

47 pscl 579 4:04:02 23:16.9 38:08.3 28:23.3 54:52.3

48 Nunanii 568 4:11:59 24:50.9 46:14.9 27:53.1 54:34.2

49 RK 585 4:13:51 29:20.0 45:49.9 25:23.4 47:33.1

50 Bufni-v-as 503 4:56:28 25:00.0 33:42.6 24:51.0 47:31.9

51 Happy Marmot 538 5:01:51 17:08.5 40:42.5 29:10.0 56:20.7

52 Popa's 575 5:10:19 17:28.4 06:13.3 22:00.1 42:15.9

OVER 140

RANK NAME BIB FINISH
SWIMMING BIKING RUNNING

RUNNING
TIME TIME CHECKPOINT

1 Brigada diverse 513 2:20:28 14:44.6 28:30.4 17:09.6 33:15.2

2 Gica fara frica 532 2:36:00 38:22.0 15:08.4 19:20.7 38:22.5

3 Barzaunii 508 2:38:18 17:57.7 28:29.1 24:02.5 46:27.1

4 BIack&White Family Team 510 2:39:51 16:19.2 34:28.3 21:27.4 45:26.5

5 BD la mare 509 2:42:16 21:41.2 36:26.6 20:16.1 40:28.7

6 Portocaliii 576 2:55:50 23:37.4 50:23.9 19:01.9 37:29.0

7 Triple Threat 612 3:23:08 15:02.9 23:11.8 19:48.4 38:18.0

8 BSparks 507 3:24:55 21:54.1 10:38.8 24:31.4 47:40.0

9 DAN STEFAN 524 3:36:52 23:34.7 59:52.7 35:06.7 06:45.9

10 Dirty 30 525 3:46:57 22:23.3 42:21.4 18:53.2 36:52.1

11 INIMI DE FIER 546 3:53:42 21:41.5 36:13.3 26:57.7 51:23.3

12 Lolek si Bolek 556 5:28:06 16:00.2 51:39.0 40:26.3 15:15.4

OVERALL

RANK NAME BIB FINISH
SWIMMING BIKING RUNNING

RUNNING
TIME TIME CHECKPOINT

1 Stafeta fara nume 600 2:24:57 17:22.4 24:16.3 18:23.5 37:05.4

2 Caraiman-Festina 515 2:25:51 20:57.2 30:23.2 15:15.6 29:22.0

3 Gimi Sport 533 2:28:50 13:06.9 40:51.3 15:47.6 30:59.5

4 Magnolia 560 2:36:29 16:58.4 38:02.4 19:13.6 37:06.3

5 Aricii 504 2:44:35 18:03.3 32:32.5 25:02.7 48:36.9

6 Echipa Hovarth 179 2:44:54 20:31.6 20:22.0 28:43.9 57:54.9

7 SzakRa 602 3:08:21 18:47.8 00:49.2 22:29.6 42:26.7



00 BLOCUL 13, SCARA A 511 3:50:13 50:43.6 11:05.5 22:25.5 43:27.1

LO DOUA FETE SH-UN BAIET 526 5:14:09 28:17.6 05:21.3 17:29.4 33:45.6



TYPE RACE_NAME BIB BRACKET STATUS FIRST_NAME LAST_NAME
IND Triathlon 233 m60+ DQ Tohaneanu Corneliu
IND Triathlon 120 m35-39 DQ Cris�an Danian
IND Triathlon 304 m50-54 DQ Istvan Besenyei
IND Triathlon 208 m30-34 DQ Horia Scradeanu
IND Triathlon 94 m35-39 DQ Cos�n Davidescu
IND Triathlon 81 f14-16 WITHDRAWN Smaranda Lupu
IND Triathlon 5000 m45-49 WITHDRAWN Horvath Arpad
IND Triathlon 64 m40-44 DQ Radu Georgescu
IND Triathlon 332 m35-39 DQ George Niculae
IND Triathlon 175 m45-49 WITHDRAWN Mihai Iancu
IND Triathlon 162 m30-34 WITHDRAWN Remus Sherbourne
IND Triathlon 149 m30-34 DQ Iulian Gidescu
IND Triathlon 147 m35-39 WITHDRAWN Lucian Cretu
IND Triathlon 279 m40-44 DQ Mihai Radulescu
IND Triathlon 278 m40-44 DQ Dragos Brinza
IND Triathlon 26 m14-16 WITHDRAWN Matei Badicut
IND Triathlon 265 m30-34 DQ Mihai Bercea
IND Triathlon 258 m20-29 DQ Daniel Cirstoveanu
IND Triathlon 15 m40-44 WITHDRAWN Cosmin Tiganus
IND Triathlon 256 m30-34 WITHDRAWN Razvan Lungu
IND Triathlon 1 m40-44 WITHDRAWN Aurelian Barbulescu

TYPE RACE_NAME BIB BRACKET TEAM_NAME

TEAM Stafeta 580
Under 140 
Mixed Purple Rain

TEAM Stafeta 512
Under 140 
Male Body 3.0

DNF


